
Updated on September 2023 

ENAGIC® (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 
Company No.:  201101042983 
Direct Sales License No.: AJL931978 
Unit 25-6 & 27-6, The Boulevard, Mid Valley City, Lingkaran Syed Putra, 59200, Kuala Lumpur 
Tel: (+60)3-2282 2332 Fax: (+60)3- 2282 2335  www.enagic-my.com 
 

ENAGIC MALAYSIA REPAIR FEE (After Warranty Period)                                                                                                                           
 
*FOR MACHINES PURCHASED IN MALAYSIA ONLY* 

MODEL  PRICE (MYR) 

POWER 
SUPPLY  

MICROBOARD CPU CHAMBER BASE PUMP SWITCH PANEL LCD OTHERS 

LeveLuk SD501 800.00 x x 2,800.00 300.00 200.00 150.00 200.00 TBC 
LeveLuk JRII 800.00 x x 1,200.00 300.00 200.00 150.00 200.00 TBC 
LeveLuk SD501 
PT 

800.00 x x 2,800.00 300.00 200.00 150.00 200.00 TBC 

LeveLuk K8 800.00 x 800.00 3,200.00 300.00 200.00 x 300.00 TBC 
LeveLuk R 800.00 x x 600.00 300.00 x 150.00 200.00 TBC 
LeveLuk 
SUPER501 

x 300.00 x x 300.00 200.00 150.00 200.00 TBC 

Strong Acidic  
Part 

500.00 x x 2,800.00 x x x x TBC 

Kangen  
Part 

800.00 x x 2,000.00 x x x x TBC 

 *LABOR CHARGE MYR 50.00 WILL BE INPOSED FOR OVERSEA CUSTOMERS IF MACHINE IS STILL UNDER WARRANTY* 
REMARKS 1 Deep cleaning is not covered under warranty.  

Enagic reserves the rights to charge as follows for deep cleaning labour cost: 
MODEL PRICE (MYR) – inclusive of free deep cleaning powder 

LeveLuk SD501 120.00 
LeveLuk JRII 120.00 
LeveLuk SD501 PT 120.00 
LeveLuk K8 120.00 
LeveLuk R 120.00 
LeveLuk SUPER501 150.00 

2 Enagic reserves the rights to charge MYR 200.00 for flushing service (manually cleaning the chamber) should the chamber is found to be dirty. 
3 Enagic reserves the rights to charge MYR 150.00 should there is any leakage due to crack (REPLACE END PLATE). 
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